PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-18-000-002 20.26A

PROPERTY

9-4-18 PT N PT N E QR

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

4-14-76

6-2-86
7-9-86
7-9-86
11-24-87
11-24-87
2-13-90
7-18-00
3-7-02
3-7-02

SWIGART RUSSELL

HARRIS RUBY M & EVELYN L ARTHUR(RUSSELL SWIGART L E) NO C.F.
MMHL&WWEWH(WMMGMLE) NO C.F.
ARTHUR EVELYN L & ARTHUR SWIGART (RUSSELL SWIGART L E) C.F. 15.00

SWIGART ARTHUR (RUSSELL SWIGART L E) C.F. 15.00
SWIGART ARTHUR TERM LE FOR 88 DUP AFF -

SWIGART ARTHUR & CHERRYL E NO C.F.

SWIGART ARTHUR NO C.F.
SWIGART ARTHUR & GARY A SP NO FEE

SWIGART GARY A SP NO FEE
SWUGART GART A & ARTHUR T SWIGART JR SP NO FEE




